
               Arcadia Astros

                        2019

Date Day Team Location Time

31-May Fri Hoots Baseball Club A.H.S. 7:05

1-Jun Sat Pomona Titans A.H.S 6:05

2-Jun Sun *Crescenta Valley Bluejays Stengel Field 5:00

7-Jun Fri East LA Dodgers A.H.S. 7:05

8-Jun Sat OC Stars (DH) Kennedy H.S. 10:00/1:00

9-Jun Sun LA Stars A.H.S. 4:05
  

13-Jun Thu Colton Nighthawks Riverside CC 7:00
 

14-Jun Fri Diamond Dawgs A.H.S. 7:05
 

15-Jun Sat LA Stars (DH) A.H.S. 4:05/7:05
 

18-Jun Tuesday East LA Dodgers Temple City 5:00  
 

21-Jun Fri Pomona Titans A.H.S. 7:05
 

22-Jun Sat Diamond Dawgs (DH) A.H.S. 4:05/7:05
 

23-Jun Sun Thunder Baseball A.H.S 3:05
 

27-Jun Thur Ventura County Pirates Phil Pote Field 5:00

29-Jun Sat Ventura County Pirates (DH) A.H.S. 4:05/7:05
 

30-Jun Sun Colton Nighthawks A.H.S. 4:05
 

3-Jul Wed East LA Dodgers El Rancho H.S. 5:00

5-Jul Fri *Crescenta Valley Bluejays A.H.S. 7:05

6-Jul Sat So Cal Bombers Jay Littleton Park 2:00

7-Jul Sun Crescenta Valley Bluejays Stengel Field 6:00

11-Jul Thu Hoots Baseball Club A.H.S 7:05

12-Jul Fri *Crescenta Valley Bluejays A.H.S. 7:05

13-Jul Sat Alumni Game A.H.S. 6:05
      

14-Jul Sun East LA Dodgers A.H.S. 4:05
      

18-Jul Thu Hoots Baseball Club Citrus College 5:00
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19-Jul Fri Hoots Baseball Club A.H.S. 7:05

20-Jul Sat So Cal Bombers A.H.S. 6:05

21-Jul Sun Southern California Dukes A.H.S 1:05
     

  * - Denotes a seven inning game   

A.H.S. - Arcadia High School
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